
460010677 09-08-2023 Ja 

Huurspecificatie 

Mauvestraat 82 per 09-08-2023. 

Kale huur  €  693,60 

Schoonmaken alg ruimten 

Tuinonderhoud 

Elektra alg ruimten 

Complexbeheerder 

44,20 

14,12 

9,15 

11,05 

Glasfonds 

Rioolreinigingscontract 

Servicefonds 

0,60 

0,62 

6,02 

Totaal woonservicekosten   85,76 

Subsidiabele huur  725,80 

Totaal Bruto Huur €  779,36 


